Low-Voltage Controller and Integrated
Switch Products
• Tiny DFN14, SOT23, and
SOT23-5 packages
• High- and low-sided current sensing
• Ultra-low operating voltage
from 0.8V to 20V
• Single-pin on/off and brightness

single 50 mA type LEDs to large strings of latest generation power LEDs.
Evaluation Board Information
Board Order Code LED Board Description
ZXLD1320EV1 ZXLD1320 with output for off-board LEDs
ZXLD1321EV1 ZXLD1321 with output for off-board LEDs
ZXLD1322EV1 ZXLD1322 with output for off-board LEDs
ZXLD381EV1 ZXLD381 with output for off-board LEDs
ZXLD383EV1 ZXLD383 with white 50 mA on-board LED
ZXSC310EV(1) ZXSC310 LED driver for LCD backlight
ZXSC400EV2 ZXSC400 LED string driver; 25W at 350 mA LED current;
terminal output for off-board LEDs
Design Support Tools

L E D  D R I V E R S :  ICs 1 3
Evaluation Board Information
Board Order Code LED Board Description
ZXLD1350EV3 ZXLD1350 with on-board LEDs
ZXLD1352EV1 ZXLD1352 with outputs for off-board LEDs
ZXLD1356EV1 ZXLD1356 with outputs for off-board LEDs
ZXLD1360EV8 ZXLD1360 with on-board LED and terminal outputs
ZXLD1362EV3 ZXLD1362 with aluminium PCB and outputs for off-board LEDs
ZXLD1366EV1 ZXLD1366 with outputs for off-board LEDs
Design Support Tools
Item Description
Lighting design
handbook (DN81)